Home » D-Link » D-Link 10 Gigabit Ethernet Connection User Guide
DXS-1210 Series
10 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
D-Link 10 Gigabit Ethernet Connection User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Zone Defense MIB
2233 Interface Group MIB
Order Information
Part Number Description
DXS-1210-10TS 8-port 10GBASE-T and 2-port SFP+
DXS-1210-12TC 8-port 10GBASE-T, 2-port SFP+ and 2-port 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo design
DXS-1210-12SC 10-port 10G SFP+ and 2-port 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo design
DXS-1210-16TC 12-port 10GBASE-T, 2-port SFP+ and 2-port 10GBASE-T/SFP+ combo design
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 7 m Direct Attach Cable
Optional Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX Single-mode, 80 km
DEM-302S-BXD 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 2 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-302S-BXU 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 2 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-330T 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 10 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-330R 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 10 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
DEM-331T 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 40 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-331R 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 40 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1: 33 m/OM2: 82 m/OM3: 300 m (w/o DDM)
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1: 33 m/OM2: 82 m/OM3: 300 m (with DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (with DDM)
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40 km (with DDM)
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR Single-Mode, 80 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 20 km (TX-1330/RX-1270 nm) (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR Single Mode, 20 km (TX-1270/RX-1310 nm) (w/o DDM)
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet Adapters
DXE-810S Single port 10G SFP+ PCI-Express Adapter
DXE-810T Single port 10GBASE-T RJ45 PCI-Express Adapter
DXE-820T Dual-port 10GBASE-T RJ45 PCI-Express Adapter